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Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Email Address

Aylor Eric Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8009 Eric.Aylor@sba.gov
Battistella Tony Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8026 Tony.Battistella@sba.gov
Beevers Mary Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1951 Mary.Beevers@sba.gov
Bozzuto Kimberly Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8040 Kimberly.Bozzuto@sba.gov
Brey Christine Loan Specialist 916.735.1963 Christine.Brey@sba.gov
Brown Kenneth Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8022 Kenneth.Brown@sba.gov
Brown Jr Donald Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8034 Donald.Brown@sba.gov
Browning Jeff CIRM 606.436.0801 ext  233 Jeffery.Browning@sba.gov
Browning Pam Loan Specialist 606.436.0801 ext  228 Pamela.Browning@sba.gov
Burgos Carmelo Attorney 916.735.1952 Carmelo.Burgos@sba.gov
Cablayan Mary Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8060 Mary.Cablayan@sba.gov
Caines Kim Loan Processing Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 242 Kimberly.Caines@sba.gov
Camp Eric Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8014 Eric.Camp@sba.gov
Cole Kimberly Attorney 916.735.1950 in process
Combs Trena Automation Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 243 Trena.Combs@sba.gov
Couch Rhonda Automation Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 254 Rhonda.Couch@sba.gov
Doherty Michael Attorney 916.735.1953 Michael.Doherty@sba.gov
Doronio Fil Call Center 916.735.1986 Filamor.Doronio@sba.gov
Dowell Tom Center Director 606.436.0801 ext  222 Tommy.Dowell@sba .gov
Dutil Peggy Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8226 Peggy.Dutil@sba.gov
Ely Susan Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1955 Susan.Ely@sba.gov
Erickson Jerry Loan Specialist 916.735.1979 Jerald.Erickson@sba.gov
Fern-Luzzi Heather Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8012 Heather.Fern-Luzzi@sba.gov
Fogarty Richard Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8222 Richard.Fogarty@sba.gov
Franzago Sandy Loan Specialist 916.735.1959 Sandy.Franzago@sba.gov
Frost Mark Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1973 Mark.Frost@sba.gov
Gendrich Ron Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8216 Ronald.Gendrich@sba.gov
Givens Brendell Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8016 Brendell.Givens@sba.gov
Glariada Gordon Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8044 Gordon.Glariada@sba.gov
Glenn John Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8052 John.Glenn@sba.gov
Goetzger Kathleen Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1967 Kathleen.Goetzger@sba.gov
Grabowski Sally Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8006 Sally.Grabowski@sba.gov
Grayson Derek Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8030 Derek.Grayson@sba.gov
Guertin Ethan Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8042 Ethan.Guertin@sba.gov
Harris Kristi Loan Specialist 916.735.1996 Kristi.Harris@sba.gov
Heller Bill Attorney 916.735.1500 ext. 8214 William.Heller@sba.gov
Hendrix Teri Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8000 Theresa.Hendrix@sba.gov
Hendrix Teri Loan Specialist 916.735.1961 Theresa.Hendrix@sba.gov
Henthorn Joe Attorney 916.735.1956 Joseph.Henthorn@sba.gov
Hill Betty Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8048 Betty.J.Hill@sba.gov
Hooker Christopher Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8010 Christopher.Hooker@sba.gov
Huff Ron Admin. Officer 606.436.0801  ext  231 Ottis.Huff@sba.gov
Hurley Jim Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1962 James.Hurley@sba.gov
Huynh Jerry Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8038 Jerry.Huynh@sba.gov
Hynes Celeste Loan Specialist 916.735.1991 Celeste.Hynes@sba.gov
Jennings Anita Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1972 Anita.Jennings@sba.gov
Jensen Mark Loan Specialist 916.735.1989 Mark.Jensen@sba.gov
Jones Laura Loan Specialist 916.735.1985 Laura.Jones@sba.gov
Kazmi Ahsan Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8220 Ahsan.Kazmi@sba.gov
Kersey Mike Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext  223 Michael.Kersey@sba.gov
King JoAnne Automation Assist. 606.436.0801  ext. 253 Joanne.King@sba.gov
Kirkwood Julie Admin. Officer 916.735.1970 Julie.Kirkwood@sba.gov
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Lambert Linda Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1966 in process
Le Thao (Annie) Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1987 Thao.Le@sba.gov
Leamons Sue Lead Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 234 Frances.Leamons@sba.gov
Lee Ka Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1954 Ka.Lee@sba.gov
Lee Curtis Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 240 Curtis.Lee@sba.gov
Lewis Ryan Call Center 916.735.1968 Ryan.Lewis@sba.gov
Lovsletten Connie Loan Specialist 916.735.1988 Connie.Lovsletten@sba.gov
Luisetti Kathy Admin. Officer 916.735.1974 Kathy.Luisetti@sba.gov
Macdonald Cynthia Attorney 916.735.1500 ext. 8024 Cynthia.Macdonald@sba.gov
Manalli John Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1984 John.Manalli@sba.gov
McGuffin Pamela Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1980 Pamela.Mcguffin@sba.gov
McVay JR Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8054 Jerry.McVay@sba.gov
Mullins Rhonda Automation Assistant 606.436.0801  ext. 245 Rhonda.Mullins@sba.gov
Narvaez Hector Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1983 Hector.Narvaez@sba.gov
Oreno Barbara Loan Specialist 916.735.1995 Barbara.Oreno@sba.gov
Osborn Jerry Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8058 Jerry.Osborn@sba.gov
Padilla John Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8028 John.Padilla@sba.gov
Paterson Colin Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8004 Colin.Paterson@sba.gov
Paganucci Peter Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8046 Peter.Paganucci@sba.gov
Pharris Donna Loan Specialist 916.735.1982 Donna.Pharris@sba.gov
Porter Carolyn Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 221 Carolyn.Porter@sba.gov
Prichard Greg Deputy Center Director 916.735.1990 Gregory.Prichard@sba.gov
Pucci Frank Center Director 916.735.1969 Robert.Pucci@sba.gov
Ramirez Oscar Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8020 Oscar.Ramirez@sba.gov
Ramsey Charles Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8050 Charles.Ramsey@sba.gov
Reed William Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8018 William.Reed@sba.gov
Reynolds Bill Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1981 William.Reynolds@sba.gov
Rhoads Dusty Loan Specialist 916.735.1957 Dusty.Rhoads@sba.gov
Salinero Omar Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8224 Omar.Salinero@sba.gov
Scambler Ernest Loan Specialist 916.735.1992 Ernest.Scambler@sba.gov
Siador Tino CIRM 916.735.1994 Tino.Siador@sba.gov
Simon Staci Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1500 ext. 8210 staci.simon@sba.gov
Smallhouse Daniel Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8036 Daniel.Smallhouse@sba.gov
Stockton Roger Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8032 Roger.Stockton@sba.gov
Summerset Kim Automation Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 246 Kimberly.Combs@sba.gov
Symons John Loan Specialist 916.735.1976 John.Symons@sba.gov
Ten Andrew Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8056 Andrew.Ten@sba.gov
Thiel Alphonse Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8002 Alphonse.Thiel@sba.gov
Tisdale Mike IT Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8206 Michael.Tisdale@sba.gov
Torres Mariebeth Loan Specialist 916.735.1964 Mariebeth.Torres@sba.gov
Udotor Delores Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1997 Delores.Udotor@sba.gov
Van Vliet Nik Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8228 Nicholas.VanVliet@sba.gov
Vargas Pedro Jr. Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1965 in process
Walters Nina Loan Processing Assist. 916.735-1971 Nina.Walters@sba.gov
Williams Anita Loan Processing Assist. 916.735.1993 Anita.Williams@sba.gov
Williams Donna Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 225 Donna.Williams@sba.gov
Woods Clarence Lead Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 229 Clarence.Woods@sba.gov
Yam Cheri Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1500 ext. 8025 Cheri.Yam@sba.gov
Yam Cheri Lead Loan Specialist 916.735.1977 Cheri.Yam@sba.gov
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